
Gildeskål skytterlag

Tour d Salten m/finale

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord 5 * *XX*

Ligg
50 *99 *X

Stå
48 X*X* *

Kne
50    

15 skudd
148 XX999XX9 *X

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
244 * *X* * * * *XX

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
344 (16*)

2. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre 5 XX9 *X 49 898XX 45 *X*XX 50    144 X9999 * * *XX 96    240 * * *X*XXX* * 100    340 (12*)
3. Simon Andreas Sørgård Sørfjord og omegn 4 * * * *X 50 9 *889 44 9XXXX 49    143 * *9X*9XX* * 98    241 X9 * * *X*X9 * 98    339 (15*)
4. Lars-Håkon Nohr Nystad Bodø Østre 5 9XX* * 49 9998X 45 XXX*X 50    144 X99 *XX99X* 96    240 X* * *XX* *9X 99    339 (10*)
5. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre 5 *XX* * 50 9 *9X8 46 X*X9X 49    145 *88XXX9X* * 95    240 9XXX9 *XX*X 98    338 (10*)
6. Magnus Skyrud Jensen Bodø Østre 5 XXX* * 50 X9X*X 49 XX9X9 48    147 989 *989X*9 91    238 9XXXXX*X9 * 98    336 (7*)
7. Per Harald Eriksen Gildeskål 4 X9X* * 49 88XX9 45 *9XX9 48    142 8X8X* * *X* * 96    238 9XXXXXX*X8 97    335 (9*)
8. Thor-Arne Tobiassen Bodø Østre 4 X*XX* 50 9999X 46 9X9 * * 48    144 6X9X8 *X*9X 92    236 *XX9X9 *XX9 97    333 (8*)
9. Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og omegn 4 * *X* * 50 X989X 46 998 *X 46    142 98898X* *XX 92    234 * *X*9X9 * *X 98    332 (12*)
10. Øystein Nyhagen Bodø Østre 4 XX* * * 50 99699 42 9 *X*9 48    140 *69 *998X*X 91    231 * *X*XXXX9 * 99    330 (12*)
11. Tor-Einar Larsen Valnesfjord 3 XXXX* 50 79 *98 43 9 *99X 47    140 997X9XXXX9 93    233 99 *9X9 *X9X 95    328 (5*)
12. Dagfinn Strøm Beiarn 3 9XX*9 48 *6899 42 9X998 45    135 78988 *989X 86    221 *9X9 *X9XX* 97    318 (6*)
13. Terje Holten Bodø Østre 3 *XXXX 50 98879 41 88999 43    134 8689X9X999 87    221 XXXX*9X*99 97    318 (3*)
14. Geir Torkildsen Bodø Østre 3 9XX89 46 88X*8 44 88X9X 45    135 79898999 *X 88    223 X9XX*99X88 93    316 (3*)
15. Svein Kåre Kristiansen Røsvik 3 9999X 46 68XXX 44 9X9X* 48    138 9568X*9999 84    222 X998999989 89    311 (2*)
16. Ingvar Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og omegn 3 XXX99 48 77646 30 99X9 * 47    125 89X*X8998X 91    216 9XXXX9989 * 94    310 (3*)
17. Tonje Fredheim Røsvik 3 *X*X* 50 676X7 36 998X9 45    131 8767859 *99 78    209 899XX* *X* * 96    305 (8*)
18. Therese Skoglund Saltdal 4 99X99 46 87996 39 98979 42    127 8897X59X*9 85    212 998XX*99X9 93    305 (2*)
19. Anders Heiberg Jakobsen Bodø Østre 3 99 *XX 48 61345 19 99996 42    109 5658999 *X* 81    190 *XX98X*9X8 94    284 (5*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre V55 *9X*9

Ligg
48 9X*99

Stå
47 *X9 * *

Kne
49    

15 skudd
144 XX*X9 *X*X*

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
243 *XX9X*99XX

Omgang
97    

35 skudd
340 (12*)

2. Terje Wassteig Bodø Østre V55XXX9 * 49 X9999 46 9 *XXX 49    144 9X9X99 *X*9 95    239 *X* *99 * *XX 98    337 (9*)
3. Helge Helgesen Valnesfjord V55X*X*9 49 9X999 46 9XX9 * 48    143 9 *99XXXX9 * 96    239 9XXX9 * *X9X 97    336 (7*)
4. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre V55XX*X* 50 99 *9X 47 9989X 45    142 98 *99X9X*9 93    235 *X*X*X9XX* 99    334 (9*)



Gildeskål skytterlag

Tour d Salten m/finale

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

5. Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen V55X* * *9 49 99999 45 X9X99 47    141 99X999 *X99 93    234 XXX*X*9X*X 99    333 (7*)
6. Terje Thorstad Saltstraumen V558 *X*X 48 XX998 46 8X9X* 47    141 6 *X8XX9XX8 91    232 999X989X9X 92    324 (4*)
7. Jostein Fredheim Røsvik V5599898 43 86X80 32 999 *X 47    122 X99987988 * 87    209 85X97784X6 74    283 (2*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Inge Ingvaldsen Saltdal *99XX

Ligg
48 X* *99

Stå
48 *X*XX

Kne
50    

15 skudd
146 9XX9 * *9X9X

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
242 (7*)

2. Andre Kristoffersen Beiarn X9 *9X 48 99 *9X 47 X9 *99 47    142 9989X9XX9X 93    235 (3*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Lene Mari Sæthre Bodø Østre XXX* *

Ligg
50 9999X

Stå
46 XXX9 *

Kne
49    

15 skudd
145 X* *XX99XX9

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
242 (5*)

2. Ole Christian Lorentsen Bodø Østre 8XXXX 48 9X*9 * 48 X*XX* 50    146 99999XXX9 * 94    240 (5*)
3. Stig Rune Valen Bodø Østre X*99X 48 88889 41 X99X8 46    135 9998899989 87    222 (1*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tor-Einar Larsen Valnesfjord XXXX*

Ligg
50 79 *98

Stå
43 9 *99X

Kne
47    

15 skudd
140 997X9XXXX9

10 skudd
93    

25 skudd
233 (3*)

2. Geir Torkildsen Bodø Østre 9XX89 46 88X*8 44 88X9X 45    135 79898999 *X 88    223 (2*)
3. Svein Kåre Kristiansen Røsvik 9999X 46 68XXX 44 9X9X* 48    138 9568X*9999 84    222 (2*)
4. Dagfinn Strøm Beiarn 9XX*9 48 *6899 42 9X998 45    135 78988 *989X 86    221 (3*)
5. Terje Holten Bodø Østre *XXXX 50 98879 41 88999 43    134 8689X9X999 87    221 (1*)
6. Ingvar Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og omegn XXX99 48 77646 30 99X9 * 47    125 89X*X8998X 91    216 (2*)
7. Tonje Fredheim Røsvik *X*X* 50 676X7 36 998X9 45    131 8767859 *99 78    209 (4*)
8. Anders Heiberg Jakobsen Bodø Østre 99 *XX 48 61345 19 99996 42    109 5658999 *X* 81    190 (3*)



Gildeskål skytterlag

Tour d Salten m/finale

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Simon Andreas Sørgård Sørfjord og omegn * * * *X

Ligg
50 9 *889

Stå
44 9XXXX

Kne
49    

15 skudd
143 * *9X*9XX* *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
241 (10*)

2. Per Harald Eriksen Gildeskål X9X* * 49 88XX9 45 *9XX9 48    142 8X8X* * *X* * 96    238 (8*)
3. Thor-Arne Tobiassen Bodø Østre X*XX* 50 9999X 46 9X9 * * 48    144 6X9X8 *X*9X 92    236 (6*)
4. Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og omegn * *X* * 50 X989X 46 998 *X 46    142 98898X* *XX 92    234 (7*)
5. Øystein Nyhagen Bodø Østre XX* * * 50 99699 42 9 *X*9 48    140 *69 *998X*X 91    231 (8*)
6. Therese Skoglund Saltdal 99X99 46 87996 39 98979 42    127 8897X59X*9 85    212 (1*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord * *XX*

Ligg
50 *99 *X

Stå
48 X*X* *

Kne
50    

15 skudd
148 XX999XX9 *X

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
244 (9*)

2. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre *XX* * 50 9 *9X8 46 X*X9X 49    145 *88XXX9X* * 95    240 (8*)
3. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre XX9 *X 49 898XX 45 *X*XX 50    144 X9999 * * *XX 96    240 (6*)
4. Lars-Håkon Nohr Nystad Bodø Østre 9XX* * 49 9998X 45 XXX*X 50    144 X99 *XX99X* 96    240 (5*)
5. Magnus Skyrud Jensen Bodø Østre XXX* * 50 X9X*X 49 XX9X9 48    147 989 *989X*9 91    238 (5*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre *9X*9

Ligg
48 9X*99

Stå
47 *X9 * *

Kne
49    

15 skudd
144 XX*X9 *X*X*

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
243 (10*)

2. Helge Helgesen Valnesfjord X*X*9 49 9X999 46 9XX9 * 48    143 9 *99XXXX9 * 96    239 (5*)
3. Terje Wassteig Bodø Østre XXX9 * 49 X9999 46 9 *XXX 49    144 9X9X99 *X*9 95    239 (4*)
4. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre XX*X* 50 99 *9X 47 9989X 45    142 98 *99X9X*9 93    235 (5*)
5. Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen X* * *9 49 99999 45 X9X99 47    141 99X999 *X99 93    234 (4*)
6. Terje Thorstad Saltstraumen 8 *X*X 48 XX998 46 8X9X* 47    141 6 *X8XX9XX8 91    232 (4*)
7. Jostein Fredheim Røsvik 99898 43 86X80 32 999 *X 47    122 X99987988 * 87    209 (2*)



Gildeskål skytterlag

Tour d Salten m/finale

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Inge Ingvaldsen Saltdal *99XX

Ligg
48 X* *99

Stå
48 *X*XX

Kne
50    

15 skudd
146 9XX9 * *9X9X

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
242 0000000000

Omgang
0    

35 skudd
242 (7*)

2. Andre Kristoffersen Beiarn X9 *9X 48 99 *9X 47 X9 *99 47    142 9989X9XX9X 93    235 0000000000 0    235 (3*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ole Christian Lorentsen Bodø Østre 8XXXX

Ligg
48 9X*9 *

Stå
48 X*XX*

Kne
50    

15 skudd
146 99999XXX9 *

10 skudd
94    

25 skudd
240 *X* * *X*X9X

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
339 (10*)

2. Lene Mari Sæthre Bodø Østre XXX* * 50 9999X 46 XXX9 * 49    145 X* *XX99XX9 97    242 X* * * *9XX99 97    339 (9*)
3. Stig Rune Valen Bodø Østre X*99X 48 88889 41 X99X8 46    135 9998899989 87    222 7000000000 7    229 (1*)


